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=KD LT B A

“rlAan| A 1 3 ILAAAE | AR | 7531
1| 5/7 | wmm |4k 2,700  —2,700

2 | 5/27 |vorm st T RAEHOEE ( B2HCHTRIS A ) 1,934 4,634

5/29 1/ 4 BOgs 15 Eh # 280, 000 275, 366

3 |5/29 | wmm |4k 17,466 257,900

4 | 5/30 |##wrses |5 H ke 14,094 243, 806

5 | 5/30 | #B# [FEHT Y 34K 51,939 191,867

6 | 6/1 |wemas EriAlEZOR( = RETEIS H 43) 3,086 188,781

7| b2 | wen [T7 L SRS ST TTT N R 43,454| 145,327

8 | 6/20 | wmw |FHITEEE( 6 HiEKD) 3,615 141,712

9 | 6/27 |weekAt HTHIREBEORE ( ABTHTH - Z2ECHT6 A 4)) 3,821 137,891

10 | 6/30 |memizcs (6 7 4y s 15,718 122,173
11 [ 6/30 |weemsase ErifEHEr ( S EgrRae A 57) 3,086| 119,087
7/16 2/ 4 BUB TR By 420, 000 539, 087

12| 7/17 | =% |Z4HHL 5,966 533,121
137/22] #Br |2 —R( RTFESHI6H~6H11H) 3,663 529,458
14 | 7/27 |eoem At T RARESOE ( ABRETER - BEECREAT H 43) 3,821| 525,637
15 [ 7/31 |weems At g fEsoR ( SEETRA7 H 47) 3,086 522,551
16 | 7/31 |mawren |7 H5RE 15,370 507, 181
17 8/8 | #B# [=2v—( RI4FE6H12H~TH8H) 1,615 505,566
18 | 8/15 |maciiscs ["Epk274E8 H 15 H  maka T fifcEe 12, 170| 493, 396
19 | 8/18 |amizs | "E-p27T4E8 H 18 A ) 11WT + U J5 |- fik &y 8,604| 484,792
20 | 8/20 |wehim Aty [EFEL 10,520 474,272
21 | 8/25 | #ms# |EEPrEEEME( THEERSD) 5,784| 468,488
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22 | 8/27 |wrrhmast CHrRREREE ( ABTHTR - BEHCHTRIS A ) 3,821| 464,667
23 | 8/29 | wmm |SCHAY 1,901| 462,766
24| 8/31 | #m# |FHITEEE( 8 AFFKRD) 4,460 458, 306
25 | 8/31 |mmwrs |8 H 4y icE 15,138 443,168
26 | 8/31 | vk A ErEIEDOEF ( = RUHTRI8 H 43) 3,086| 440, 082
27 [ 9/11 | #wm# = —( IRTETHIR~8H4H) 1,468| 438,614
281 9/14 | #B#% |27 —FU v IR 7,231 431,383
29 | 9/16 |manrset |SEER2TH9H 15~16 H Z35TihikE 10,850 420, 533
30 | 9/18 |mswrset | ERk27THIH2H ~3H T3 HAicE 21,380 399, 153
31| 9/22 |mawrns [SER2THEIH 22H miaTiicE 12,550| 386,603
32 | 9/24 |t 7)) — o RLE—WIFEFT T, EEHMR 3,500 383,103
33 | 9/28 |wrrhm st CErRMERTE ( ABTHTRE - BEHCHEI9 A 2) 3,821 379,282
34 [ 9/30 | #mr |FEEPTEEEHE( 9HFERKSD) 4,434 374,848
35 | 9/30 |m&mrsc |9 H 4y ik gy 27,298| 347,550
36 | 9/30 | e A BT EAIE DR ( S EUETRI9 H 43) 3,086 344, 464
37110/9| #FBm 4RI 5,966 338,498

10/16 3/ BB TR E 420, 000 758, 498
38 | 10/27 | wkmie At ETRARE SO ( ZBATR - B2ZCHEI10 A 2) 3,821 754,677
39 [10/30]mamscte |10 B 4kt 22,823 731,854
40 |10/30| #B#E [TV & —HA 7R 7,387 724,467
41 [10/31|mdenrgese | ER27T4E10 H 31 H  SRIHT ik 2y 9,499 714, 968
42 |10/31| #msw [EEMHLMA 17,580| 697, 388
43 | 11/2 | wmst [FHPTEREHE ( 10 HF5K7) 4,434 692,954
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44 | 11/2 | e ase BT RIREGORR ( & kBT 10 H 4) 3,086| 689, 868
45 | 11/5 |amamres [SER27THE11H4H ~5 8 KA e 15,457 674,411
46 | 11/9 |amswrsese SER2TAEIL A9 R BAWINT hR gy 10,399 664,012
47 |11/13| #B# (2 —{R( H2748H5H~10A8H) 1,002| 663,010
48 | 11/16 | mdenrsese | SERR2TAE1ILH 6~8 0 HUR- Fb ik 76,631 586,379
49 |11/22| wmste [FHIH K. 77 7 KR 7,500| 578,879
50 [11/26] s |2 H A 1,037 577,842
51 | 11/27 | vernieate ErRARESORE ( ZBAMTR - B2Z0HEI1LA 7) 3,821 574,021
52 | 11/30|mmaemrsese |11 A 4y ke 26,361| 547,660
53 |11/30| #mr [FHPTEEEHE ( 11HFERS) 4,434 543,226
54 | 11/30| verriease HrRARE SR ( mEorE 1A 27) 3,086| 540, 140
55 | 12/1 | =t |5 AEH 11/30 B =) 24,840 515,300
56 | 12/14|manrses [ Ep2T4-11 H 26~28 H HAUHL - KBR k& 86,651 428,649
57 |12/18| #m# |RBr#taHBERR 27,000 401,649
58 [12/22] wm# |4tk 11,932| 389,717
59 [12/22] #Es# |WRBeREGSMERE, REMINE AR 76, 788| 312,929
60 [12/24] wmsm |SRH A 4,167| 308,762
61 | 12/28| sk ast ETRARESORE ( ZBRTR - B2ZCHET12 0 7) 3,821 304,941
62 | 12/30|mm#mrsee |12 7 4y ke 23,316| 281,625
63 | 1/4 |eemias ErEAIEDORE ( S AR 12 4 47) 3,086| 278,539
64 | 1/10 | #m# | FEEFTEEEE( 12H55K5) 4,443 274,096

1/15 4/ 4 BOG TE ) 420, 000 694, 096
65 | 1/16 | #E# |2 —R( RT4E10HIR~12H16H) 12,070| 682,026
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66 | 1/16 |maunsms | BIHE DR ( RECREFE L) 11,863 670,163
67 | 1/27 |wermmase B RAREDTRE ( PR - B2ECHTE1A 57) 3,821| 666, 342
68 | 1/31 |mamrzs (19 4>ty 33,350| 632,992
69 | 1/31 | #mpiee [FHITFEE(1H ) 15,000{ 617,992
70 | 2/10 |manrses | ER28F2 HOH ~10H 2 HUIEik 2 17,024 600, 968
71 2/10 | wEr [FEITEEHE( 1LHEERSD) 4,434 596,534
72 | 2/13 |vepmm azy | EEEEA 1,400 595, 134
73| 2/14 | wmE |[FHH ST 5,770 589, 364
4| 2/17| #wB8 [Tovzs 2 ——K( FHEHA) 35,089| 554,275
75 | 2/28 |wmanrss | EA284E2 H28 B miAA T kR 12,550| 541,725
76 | 2/28 |mamrtr (2 A 5k 15,921| 525, 804
7T | 2/29 | wHER |2H 5EEITFEE(LH S EKERET) 15,584 510,220
781 3/1 | #wB® [TV ¥ —HAr 7% 8,013| 502,207
79 | 3/3 |wermias ETERE SR ( RERIEHEL 1 A~3 H4) 3,500 498,707
80 | 3/8 | #mm# [AEEH:( 3 AR 1,382 497,325
81 |3/11| #F8% |[FAXHA L7 74 VAKX 2,118] 495, 207
82 | 3/11 | #w# [=2v —R( IRT4F12A1TH~2A5H) 5,693 489,514
83 | 3/15 | ek At BT EAIEDOEE ( NUTHTRT - BEZCHTR2H 53) 3,821 485,693
84 | 3/15 | wms# |HEEALH ( 2015455 H ~201642 4 FI 1 43) 21,190 464,503
85 | 3/31 |mmairses |k 284E3 H22 H ~25H HiBJkE 274,069 190, 434
86 | 3/31 | #mE#k |3H 3 HEHIFEE(2H pESEE L) 15,584 174,850
87 | 3/31 | wma |4fil- WRECHRE AEREA 65,872| 108,978
88 | 3/31 |mmmrss |3 H Syt 9,222 99,756
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HmEL P T A
¥l ARl =R i % I AGAE | I 4aE | 250k
. sz 2 7r ok FE
B9 |33 R | Corafeanee i~ Frfeostes H itk s) 83,507) 16,159
& i 1,540, 000(1, 523, 841 16, 159
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